
Pos 

 

GTS2 

1 

 

GTS3 

1 

 

Honda Chal 1 

1 

2 

 

PTD 

1 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

 

944 Spec 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

5 

151 

820 

9 

14 

65 

24 

351 

817 

901 

117 

573 

78 

17 

47 

98 

Name 

David Schram 

Werner Stark 

Daniel Madamba 

Team Hma 

Richard Bankston 

Jason Finch 

Rick Worth 

Trevor Cotton 

Shawn Taylor 

Christopher Simmons 

Manuel Moody 

Michael Morris 

Brian Evans 

Jeremy Pohlman 

Pat Magruder 

Brian Hurley 

Class 

GTS2 

GTS3 

H onda  Cha l  1  

H onda  Cha l  1  

PTD 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Laps 

1 

18 

18 

18 

16 

17 

17 

16 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

15 

Diff 

35.808 

0.882 

1 Lap 

2.216 

6.162 

6.590 

17.097 

29.598 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:37.979 

1:13.167 

1:15.366 

1:16.363 

1:21.519 

1:20.429 

1:20.714 

1:25.111 

1:19.609 

1:19.942 

1:20.434 

1:20.239 

1:20.164 

1:20.422 

1:21.771 

1:20.829 

Make 

2002 BMW E-46 

2001 bmw 332 ci 

2006 Honda s2000 

2008 Honda Civic 

2003 mazda miata 

Spec Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1986 Porsche 944 

1983 Porsche 944 

1986 Porsche 944 SPEC 

1986 Porsche 944 

1983 Porsche 944 

1983 Porsche 944 SPEC 

1986 Porsche  944 

1985 Porsche 944 SPEC 

Sponsor 

1 Stop Roofing & Exteriors 

CERAMIC HARMONY 

Express Automotive 

Team HMA 

none 

Unassigned 

BRick Creations   DW Graphixs 

TMCAutosport 

NASA Mid South 

Trackside Supplies 

CirrusHR.com 

PKM Architects 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Tal Penfound 

Race Director - Mike Taylor 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

Margin of Victory 

31.105 

Avg. Speed 

84.457 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.167 

Best Speed 

87.088 

Best Lap by 

151 - Werner Stark 

 

NASA Mid-South Hunka Hunka Burnin Rubber 

Race 

Sat Race 1 

Race started at 13:23:35 

Memphis International Raceway 1.770 miles 

11/3/2018 01:20 PM 


